Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0001 TAVOLA NR. 1 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 1 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description
Натисніть - Ctrl + права кнопка миші щоб відкрити запчастину в новому вікні

6 5405051100 INFRARED SENSOR-EMITTER(WITH WIRE & CONNECTOR)
SENSORE EMETTITORE A INFRAROSSI
7 5113801000 GRINDER FRONT BRACKET
GRINDER FRONT BRACKET
Page 21 out of 58
''
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0010 TAVOLA NR. 10 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 22 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description
Натисніть - Ctrl + права кнопка миші щоб відкрити запчастину в новому вікні
Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
1 5123115100 MICRO-SWITCH BRACKET
MICRO-SWITCH BRACKET
2 3313051900 MICRO-SWITCH G5T26(WITH WIRE & CONNECTOR)
MICRO-SWITCH G5T26
Page 23 out of 58
''
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0011 TAVOLA NR. 11 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 24 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description
Натисніть - Ctrl + права кнопка миші щоб відкрити запчастину в новому вікні
Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
1 3408050100 12V POWER SUPPLY RS2512
ALIMENTAZIONE RS2512 12V
2 5123060200 BRACKET FOR 12V POWER SUPPLY
BRACKET FOR 12V POWER SUPPLY
Page 25 out of 58
''
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0012 TAVOLA NR. 12 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 26 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
14 3201051200 QUICK CONNECTOR D6 G1-8
CONNETTORE A SGANCIO RAPIDO D6-G1/8
15 3201051300 T-CONNECTOR D6 (COLD WATER)
RACCORDO A T D6 (ACQUA FREDDA)
Page 28 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0013 TAVOLA NR. 13 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 29 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

CONNETTORE A GOMITO D6 (BIANCO)
8 3404050200 BOILER 700CC 230V 2700W
CALDAIA 700ML 230V 2700W
Page 30 out of 58
''
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0014 TAVOLA NR. 14 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 31 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

3 3201051800 QUICK CONNECTOR D4 G1-8
TAGLIERINA RAPIDO D4 G1-8
4 5122050100 SOLENOID VALVE HEATING ALUMINUM BRACKET
STAFFA IN ALLUMINIO PER IL RISCALDAMENTO DELL'ELETTROVALVOLA
5 5414050100 PTC HEATER
RISCALDATORE PTC
Page 32 out of 58
''
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0015 TAVOLA NR. 15 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 33 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
14 5113814000 BREWER LOWER ENFORCE PLATE
PIASTRA DI POTENZA INFERIORE DEL BIRRATORE
15 5206050600 O RING ID4X1.8
ANELLO DI TENUTA ID4X1.8
16 5111067000 COFFEE OUTLET
CAFFE FUORI
Page 35 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0016 TAVOLA NR. 16 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 36 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description
Натисніть - Ctrl + права кнопка миші щоб відкрити запчастину в новому вікні
Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
1 5111067700 BREWER PULL ROD
IL SOGNO DEL BIRRAIO
2 5115051100 SPRING FOR BREWER LOCK CATCH
BLOCCARE LA MOLLA
3 5114053500 SET PIN FOR BREWER LOCK CATCH
PERNO DI CHIUSURA DEL BIRRAIO
4 5111067800 BREWER LOCK CATCH
FERMO DI BLOCCO DEL BIRRA
Page 37 out of 58
''
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0017 TAVOLA NR. 17 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 38 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

9 5111066800 PILOT WHEEL
RUOTA PILOTA
Page 39 out of 58
''
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0018 TAVOLA NR. 18 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 40 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description
Натисніть - Ctrl + права кнопка миші щоб відкрити запчастину в новому вікні
Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
1 5111067100 UPPER PISTON HEAD
PISTONE SUPERIORE
2 5206050800 O RING ID30X3.5
GOMMA ID30X3,5
3 5112054400 UPPER FILTER(SMALL)
UPPER FILTER(SMALL)
Page 41 out of 58
''
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0019 TAVOLA NR. 19 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 42 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

LA PARTE INFERIORE DEL PISTONE
Page 43 out of 58
''
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0020 TAVOLA NR. 20 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 44 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

VITE PISTONE INFERIORE
8 3201051800 QUICK CONNECTOR D4 G1-8
TAGLIERINA RAPIDO D4 G1-8
Page 45 out of 58
''
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0021 TAVOLA NR. 21 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 46 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

INGRANAGGIO DI TRASMISSIONE INFERIORE
Page 47 out of 58
''
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0022 TAVOLA NR. 22 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 48 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description
Натисніть - Ctrl + права кнопка миші щоб відкрити запчастину в новому вікні
Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
1 3121050100 MIXER DRIVER ASSEMBLY
GRUPPO DRIVER DEL MIXER (INGRESSO SINGOLO)
2 2105050100 MIXER BOWL ASSEMBLY.WITH WATER INLET COVER.
MISCELATORE
Page 49 out of 58
''
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0023 TAVOLA NR. 23 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 50 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

''
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0024 TAVOLA NR. 24 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 52 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description
Натисніть - Ctrl + права кнопка миші щоб відкрити запчастину в новому вікні
Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
1 5121050700 FIXING RING FOR MIXER
ANELLO FISSAGGIO MISCELATORE
2 5121052900 MIXER WATER INLET COVER
TAPPO INGRESSO MISCELATORE
3 5121053000 MIXER COVER
COPERCHIO MISCELATORE
4 5121053100 MIXER MAIN BOWL
UNA TAZZA PER FRULLATORE
Page 53 out of 58
''
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0025 TAVOLA NR. 25 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 54 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

GUAINA PROTETTIVA IN FILO DI PLASTICA (16 MM)
19 5212050800 RUBBER WIRE PROTECTION SLEEVE(.10MM)
RUBBER WIRE PROTECTION SLEEVE(.10MM)
20 5113201600 BACK COVER PLATE FOR DOOR
BACK COVER PLATE FOR DOOR
Page 56 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
MACJET019.T.0026 TAVOLA NR. 26 - ARTICOLO JL26-ES4C
Page 57 out of 58
Model Machine
MACJET019 JL26-ES4C
Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description